RoHS
IRV10 Series
IRV20 Series
Single Sided Connections SeriesSingle Sided Connections Series
For ease of installation and panel mounting
140
Max. flowMax. flow
(Over twice the flow of the current models)

Bottom bracketBottom bracket
826A
How to Order
IRV 20 C08
Connection tubing O.D.
Accessory q
[Supplied with product]
Accessory w [Supplied with product]
Nil
GN
G
ZN
ZP
ZA
ZB
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
PNP open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
None Note 1)
Gauge nut assembly Note 2)
Pressure gauge Note 3) Note 4)
(IRV10: GZ33-K-01, IRV20: GZ43-K-01)
With ZSE20-N-M-01-L
With ZSE20-P-M-01-L
With ZSE20A-X-M-01-J
With ZSE20A-Y-M-01-J
Fittings
Body size
10
20